SL.
NUMBER

TS © o NOo A WN -

N = @& @ @A @ A @ -
© ©W 00 N O g A WONDN

CHEMICAL REQUIRED FOR

HIGHERSECONDARY
LABOROTARY

CHEMICAL NAME
GLACIAL ACETIC ACID
SULFURIC ACID
BERIUM CHLORIDE
FERRIC CHLORIDE
MERCURY
SODIUM HYDROXYDE
CALCIUM CARBONATE
ETHYLETHER
POTASSIUM HYDROXYDE
AMMONIUM SULPHATE
SODIUM CARBONATE
NINHYDRINE SOLUTION
KMNO4
AGAR POWDER
HAEMATOXYLIN SOLUTION
LIGHT GREEN SOLUTION
ABSOLUTE ALCHOL
SPRIT
GRAMS STAINING KIT
COLOUR CELLOPHANE PAPER

NUMBERS
1LTR
3LTR
1 NOS
1 NOS
2NOS
1 NOS
2 NOS
2 NOS
2 NOS
2 NOS
2 NOS
2 NOS
2NOS
1 KG

3 NOS
2 NOS
5LTR
5LTR
2 SETS
2 SETS



